DQS Inc.
  THE FORD METER BOX COMPANY, INC.
CERTIFIED TO ISO 9001:2015
10002505
Ford
Water Meter
Couplings
and

L 3 1 - 2 3 D - NL
Note: See item listings in catalog section H to ensure desired sizes and options are available.
Water Meter Couplings and Accessories Numbering System
1 = 1/2" (or 5/8" for meter nut)
2 = 5/8" (or 5/8"x3/4" & 3/4" for meter nut)
3 = 3/4"
4 = 1"
5 = 1-1/4"
6 = 1-1/2"
7 = 2"
SIZE OF INLETS - OUTLETS
(one end - other end)
1 = 5/8"
2 = 5/8"x3/4" & 3/4"
4 = 1"
6 = 1-1/2"
7 = 2"
METER CONNECTION SIZE
6 = Pack Joint for PE Pipe
7 = Pack Joint for PVC Pipe
  (Schedule 40 & 80)
8 = Male Iron Pipe Threads
0 = Female Copper Tube Nut Thread
  or ‘Special’
TYPE OF INLETS - OUTLETS
(one end - other end)
H-3
Ford offers many products that are classified to ANSI/NSF Standard 61. To verify if a product is classified to ANSI/NSF Standard 61, contact
the Ford Meter Box Customer Service Department at 260-563-3171 or visit fordmeterbox.com. Ford Meter Box meets your need for
ANSI/NSF Standard 61 approved items with products that are proven and reliable.
Due to design improvements, product images in the catalog do not always reflect the most current design detail.
▲ Ford Meter Box no-lead brass products manufactured from UNS/CDA No. 89833 alloy shall contain no more than 0.25% total lead content by
weight.  United States federal and state laws allow the use of products manufactured from UNS C83600 85-5-5-5 brass alloy for only non-potable
water systems within the United States.
Parties responsible for monitoring and maintaining proper water system design must exercise full responsibility in understanding and
upholding the full intent and scope of applicable lead laws.
 -NL = No Lead Alloy▲
H-4
Adjustability Range